

Bill no 2nd to A/C
MM 4-54 (50)

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT of cost.					
Name of work - construction of road from Debulaya to Koz.					
Agency - Sm. Sonelal Khuswaha.					
Ag No. - 119 SBD/MM 4-54/21-22					
① construction of working bench mark do do					
vide item No 1					
P.M. 9 - 1.073					
@ Rs 10340.65/Km - Rs 11096					
② construction of working reference pillar do do					
vide item No 2 P.M. 9 - 1.073 km					
@ Rs 10594.27/Km - Rs 11368.00					
③ clearing & grubbing road land do do					
vide item No 8 P.M. 8 - 0.34 he					
@ Rs 51133.76/he - Rs 17385					
④ construction of embankment vide item No 17 P.M. 13 to 14 - 544.07 m					
@ Rs 174.94/m - Rs 95180					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Construction of					
Shoulder of road					
Shoulder do do					
Vide item No 2					
P. No 8 -				44.92.54	
⇒ (P. item No 16)				25/5.5	
P. No 13 -				820.04	
				3395.54	
@ Rs 176.58 each					Rs 5907.55
(6) Construction of embank.					
6. Work with approved					
material do do					
Vide item No 17 P. No					
13 to 14 -				1269.5143	
@ Rs 139.84/m ³					Rs 177528.
(7) Excavation in Road					
7. Work in soil do do					
Vide item No Nil -					0.00
(8) Construction of G. S. B.					
9. by well graded material					
do do vide item No					
5 P. No 8 -				946.87m ³	
@ Rs 293.45/m ³					Rs 277949.00
(9) Providing & laying G. B. M.					
10. G. B. M. vide item No 6					
P. No 8 to 9 -				319.219m ³	
@ Rs 3607.29/m ³					Rs 1151516

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Providing & fixing 18 of bandry pillar do do vide item No 6 P. No 11 - 24 No @Rs 508.35 each — Rs 12200.					
(16) painting two coat with 19 enamel paint do do vide item No 7 P. No Rs 66.11 — 67.33 m ² @Rs 97.96/m ² — Rs 6559.0					
(17) Providing & supplying 20 hot applied thermo plastic compound do do vide item No 8 P. No 11 — 213.15 m ² @Rs 735.44/m ² — Rs 156759.0					
(18) Providing & fixing 23 of typical in Rerach board do do vide item No 9 P. No 11 — 2 No @Rs 11454.47 each — Rs 22909.					
(19) Providing & fixing of 24 maintenance board do do vide item No 10 P. No 12 Continuation 240 @Rs 11454.47 each — Rs 22909.					

20
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF Ro	6421143.0
Add C-37 12%				Rs	770537.
Add Lab 1551/0				Rs	64211.0
Add S. Fee				Rs	97805.0
Less 0.6%				Rs	7353696.0
Aug 15/23				Rs	44858
Material Statement T. Le. S. P. M. S.					
Soil - 4054.12 m ³				Prp. mm -	653631774
Loamess - Nil					Rs 3677359
S3 to 9.5 - 568.12					
9.5 to 2.36 - 227.24 m ³					
2.36 mm to 0.075 - 390.82 m ³					
S3 to 22.40 mm - 386.24 m ³					
11.2 mm - 76.61 m ³					
13.2 to 0.09 mm - 113.68 m ³					
Bitumen - 7.366 MT					
SS-1 - 3.579 MT					
RS-1 - 1.1579 MT					
Waste Plastic 0.640 MT.					
Note:- Bitumen letted by					
① Agency through B.F.C.L					
MU2AFFARPUR Invoice					
No 4520345528 dt 20.7.23					
7.766 MT.					
② SS-1 3.800 MT				by invoice No	
RS-1 1.4000 MT				MU4/23-24	

Continuation

Aug 15/23
TE

dt 20.7.23.

614